
European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 ITA 104.850Italy 27.950 24.900 26.000 26.000

7.850

5.2 13.050 4 13.2505.5 1
7.750FIORAVANTI Emma 26.300

9.000

15.0 14.000 5.1

7.550

312.650

7.350

5.6 12.950 6 12.7505.3 3
7.450CAPUTO Sara 52.350

8.950

35.0 13.950 4.6

7.650

612.250
GAVA Benedetta 26.200

2 GER 104.050Germany 26.800 25.500 26.100 25.650

9.000

15.0 14.000 5.6

8.150

113.750

7.950

5.1 13.050 3 13.1005.2 2
7.900KEVRIC Helen 53.900

8.500

154.4

0.100

12.800 4.7

7.050

1611.750

8.150

4.9 13.050 2
GOTTHARDT Marlene 37.600

12.5504.6 5
7.950WOETZEL Lisa 12.550

3 GBR 100.400Great Britain 26.500 24.850 24.550 24.500

9.200

44.2 13.400 4.8

7.650

412.450

8.250

4.2 12.450 10 12.1004.6 14
7.500KANDALOVA Ema Grace 50.400

4.3

8.100

512.400
LEWIS Ellie 12.400

8.900

64.2 13.100

7.400

4.7 12.100 18 12.4004.6 8
7.800TAYLOR Jemima 37.600
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

4 FRA 98.700France 25.950 24.350 24.150 24.250

7.250

4.5 11.750 27 11.6004.4 31
7.200MROZKOWIAK Maelys 23.350

8.800

84.2 13.000 4.9

7.350

712.250
NELO Astria 25.250

8.750

114.2 12.950 4.8

7.300

1012.100

7.900

4.5 12.400 11 12.6504.4 4
8.250VIALLAT Lilou 50.100

5 SUI 98.500Switzerland 25.600 24.100 24.050 24.750

8.400

214.2 12.600 4.7

7.450

912.150 12.4004.6 8
7.800PENNISI Angela 37.150

8.800

84.2 13.000

7.600

4.3 11.900 24
WALSER Kea Luna 24.900

4.1

7.850

1211.950

7.950

4.2 12.150 17 12.3504.6 10
7.750ROVERI Chiara 36.450

6 ROU 97.550Romania 26.100 21.150 25.900 24.400

8.950

54.2 13.150 4.5

6.850

2311.350

8.400

4.6 13.000 5 12.4504.7 7
7.750VANOAGA Alexia Gabriela 49.950

MIHAESCU Anamaria 0.000

8.750

114.2 12.950 4.2

5.600

629.800

8.000

4.9 12.900 7 11.9504.7 19
7.250BOTEZ Miruna 47.600
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

7 NED 96.800Netherlands 25.150 23.200 24.550 23.900

4.6

7.250

1411.850

8.200

4.3 12.500 8 12.0004.4 17
7.600DE WIJZE Alij 36.350

8.750

283.6 12.350 4.2

7.150

2211.350 11.9004.2 20
7.700ALDENZEE Maud 35.600

8.600

144.2 12.800

7.850

4.2 12.050 21
HANASETH Tara 24.850

8 UKR 96.450Ukraine 24.450 22.450 25.850 23.700

8.650

343.6 12.250 4.2

6.550

3510.750
CHORNA Daria 23.000

8.600

373.6 12.200 4.2

7.500

1711.700

8.150

5.3 13.450 1 11.8504.6 24
7.250LOBOK Diana 49.200

7.500

5.0 12.400

0.100

13 11.8504.3 21
7.550KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna 24.250

9 BEL 96.000Belgium 25.150 23.550 23.450 23.850

4.1

7.850

1211.950

8.100

4.4 12.500 9 12.1504.6 12
7.650 0.100BAERT Chloe 36.600

8.800

193.8 12.600 4.1

7.500

1811.600

6.450

4.5 10.950 44
DE SMEDT Marie 35.150

8.750

223.8 12.550 11.7004.3 28
7.700 0.300DEGRYSE Hanne 24.250
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

10 CZE 94.400Czechia 25.000 23.300 23.500 22.600

8.850

74.2 13.050 5.2

7.650

212.850

7.400

4.7 12.100 18 11.8004.6 25
7.600 0.400MASOVA Vanesa 49.800

8.550

533.4 11.950 10.8004.2 55
6.600HAJDINOVA Natalie 22.750

3.8

6.650

4210.450

6.700

4.7 11.400 35
STRAKOSOVA Ema 21.850

11 POL 92.150Poland 24.050 22.000 22.950 23.150

8.650

443.4 12.050 3.4

7.200

3810.600

7.650

4.6 12.250 16 11.8504.6 23
7.350 0.100DROBNIAK Maria 46.750

8.600

493.4 12.000 4.1

7.300

2111.400 11.3004.1 35
7.200GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria 34.700

6.400

4.4 10.700

0.100

49
ROWINSKA Maria 10.700

12 AUT 91.850Austria 24.650 21.750 23.100 22.350

7.450

4.2 11.650 29
BOHLE Mia 11.650

8.650

343.6 12.250 3.5

7.950

1911.450 11.3504.0 33
7.350SCHWANINGER Rosa 35.050

8.800

253.6 12.400 3.3

7.000

4510.300

7.150

4.3 11.450 34 11.0004.2 49
6.800FRINT Valentina Gabriella 45.150
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

12 ISR 91.850Israel 24.500 20.800 23.850 22.700

4.2

6.900

2911.100

7.400

4.7 12.100 18 12.0504.9 16
7.150SHOSHANI Yali 35.250

8.900

233.6 12.500

7.250

4.5 11.750 27
LEIZEROVICH Almog 24.250

8.800

483.2 12.000 3.6

6.100

659.700 10.6504.1 59
6.550TORGEMAN Hili 32.350

14 SLO 91.800Slovenia 24.350 20.150 24.350 22.950

8.800

363.4 12.200 2.8

7.350

5110.150 11.7004.0 29
7.700PRIJANOVIC Vita 34.050

8.750

413.4 12.150

7.700

4.6 12.300 14
LUBINIC Luana 24.450

2.8

7.200

5810.000

7.650

4.4 12.050 22 11.2503.7 39
7.550BABIC Luna 33.300

15 FIN 91.700Finland 25.200 22.200 20.700 23.600

8.650

134.2 12.850 4.3

6.700

3011.000

5.300

4.4 9.700 65 11.8504.3 21
7.550PODOBED Ekaterina 45.400

8.750

283.6 12.350 4.8

6.400

2811.200

6.700

4.3 11.000 43 11.7504.2 27
7.550VEISTELEHTO Evelin 46.300

KESKITALO Essi 0.000
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

16 HUN 91.450Hungary 24.400 22.600 22.600 21.850

8.700

333.6 12.300

5.900

4.4 10.300 57
KUTASI Hanna Lena 22.600

8.700

423.4 12.100 3.5

7.300

3410.800 10.8004.1 54
6.800 0.100SZIJ Emese Ada 33.700

4.1

7.700

1511.800

7.700

4.6 12.300 14 11.0504.8 47
6.650 0.400KNIGHT Anna Eileen 35.150

17 ESP 91.100Spain 24.350 21.750 21.700 23.300

8.800

84.2 13.000 4.6

5.950

4010.550

5.650

4.9 10.550 52 12.0504.4 15
7.650ESCAURIAZA TIPACTI Leire 46.150

4.0

7.200

2611.200

6.850

4.3 11.150 38 11.2504.2 40
7.150 0.100ESCUDERO CABACAS Marina 33.600

8.250

763.2

0.100

11.350
FERNANDEZ TORRES Jana 11.350

18 NOR 90.850Norway 24.250 22.750 22.400 21.450

8.600

373.6 12.200 3.9

6.800

3610.700

6.600

4.2 10.800 46 10.3004.2 68
6.400 0.300KUBON Christine Victoria 44.000

8.650

443.4 12.050 3.9

8.150

1112.050

7.000

4.6 11.600 30 11.1504.2 44
6.950IFEANYI Hannah Onyine 46.850
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

19 IRL 89.900Ireland 24.300 20.450 22.700 22.450

8.550

533.4 11.950 2.7

7.500

4810.200

7.300

4.2 11.500 33 11.5504.2 32
7.350MOLONEY Mimi 45.200

8.550

323.8 12.350 2.5

7.750

4610.250

7.000

4.2 11.200 36 10.9004.3 52
6.600MCGUINNESS Maeve 44.700

20 BUL 88.900Bulgaria 24.600 21.000 20.550 22.750

3.3

7.650

3210.950

5.650

4.4 10.050 62
NIKOLOVA Elena 21.000

8.550

533.4 11.950

6.400

4.1 10.500 54 11.7004.4 30
7.600 0.300SOKOLOVA Nikol 34.150

8.550

184.2

0.100

12.650 2.6

7.450

5610.050 11.0504.3 46
6.750VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria 33.750

21 ISL 87.550Iceland 24.100 20.350 21.350 21.750

2.6

7.700

4410.300
GUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja Katrin 10.300

8.150

673.6 11.750 2.6

7.450

5610.050

7.100

3.2 10.300 56 11.2003.7 41
7.500OLAFSDOTTIR Kristjana Osk 43.300

8.850

273.6

0.100

12.350

7.450

3.6 11.050 40 10.5503.2 60
7.350THORBJARNADOTTIR Audur Anna 33.950
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

22 POR 87.050Portugal 23.950 19.500 21.800 21.800

5.650

4.3 9.950 63
JUSTO Clara 9.950

8.600

493.4 12.000 2.5

7.150

669.650

7.250

4.6 11.850 26 11.1504.0 42
7.150REIS Joana 44.650

8.550

533.4 11.950 3.5

6.350

609.850 10.6503.9 57
6.750FERREIRINHA Rita 32.450

23 GRE 86.050Greece 24.150 17.900 22.350 21.650

8.650

523.4

0.100

11.950 4.2

5.900

5410.100

7.900

4.5 12.400 11 11.1004.7 45
6.700 0.300SAGKA Despoina 45.550

8.100

404.2

0.100

12.200 2.3

5.500

787.800

5.650

4.3 9.950 63 10.5504.3 62
6.350 0.100SPILIOPOULOU Maria Markella 40.500

24 TUR 83.500Türkiye 23.000 20.000 18.200 22.300

7.450

773.6 11.050 4.6

5.500

5510.100

4.700

4.1 8.800 74 11.3004.4 37
6.900KURTULUS Zeynep 41.250

8.550

533.4 11.950 2.2

7.700

599.900

5.300

4.1 9.400 67 11.0004.0 48
7.000AKTURK Naz 42.250
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

25 AZE 83.100Azerbaijan 23.500 19.350 19.650 20.600

8.600

493.4 12.000 3.6

6.800

4310.400

4.100

4.5 8.600 76 10.4503.7 63
6.750MAJIDZADE Duyghu 41.450

8.100

743.4 11.500 1.2

7.750

718.950

6.850

4.2 11.050 41 10.1503.9 70
6.250MAMMADOVA Aytan 41.650

26 CYP 81.200Cyprus 23.450 19.250 18.800 19.700

9.5003.1 74
6.400PAPAIOANNOU Kalypso 9.500

8.350

723.2 11.550 2.5

7.600

5310.100

5.450

3.3 8.750 75 10.2003.4 69
6.800LYSANDROU Kyriaki 40.600

8.500

603.4 11.900 2.0

7.150

709.150

6.550

3.5 10.050 61
PANAGIOTOU Eleana 31.100

27 DEN 75.450Denmark 24.150 19.950 21.550 9.800

8.400

393.8 12.200 2.9

6.900

619.800

7.000

4.0 11.000 42
PEDERSEN Amalie Plauborg 33.000

8.550

533.4 11.950 3.3

6.850

5210.150

6.950

3.6 10.550 51 9.8004.3 72
5.500RASMUSSEN Frida 42.450
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

28 CRO 59.300Croatia 12.750 22.450 11.950 12.150

8.650

164.2

0.100

12.750 4.4

6.800

2711.200

7.050

4.9 11.950 23 12.1504.5 13
7.650PRPIC Mila 48.050

4.8

6.450

2511.250
MESTER Sofia 11.250

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

1 GER 53.900KEVRIC Helen
9.000

15.0

0.00

14.000 5.6

8.150

113.750

0.00 7.950

5.1 13.050

0.00

3 13.1005.2 2
7.900 0.00239

2 ITA 52.350CAPUTO Sara
9.000

15.0

0.00

14.000 5.1

7.550

312.650

0.00 7.350

5.6 12.950

0.00

6 12.7505.3 3
7.450 0.00257

3 ITA 50.400FIORAVANTI Emma
7.500

614.4

0.00

11.900 5.1

7.100

812.200

0.00 7.850

5.2 13.050

0.00

4 13.2505.5 1
7.750 0.00256

3 GBR 50.400KANDALOVA Ema Grace
9.200

44.2

0.00

13.400 4.8

7.650

412.450

0.00 8.250

4.2 12.450

0.00

10 12.1004.6 14
7.500 0.00235

5 GER 50.150GOTTHARDT Marlene
8.500

154.4

-0.10

12.800 4.7

7.050

1611.750

0.00 8.150

4.9 13.050

0.00

2 12.5504.8 6
7.750 0.00240

6 FRA 50.100VIALLAT Lilou
8.750

114.2

0.00

12.950 4.8

7.300

1012.100

0.00 7.900

4.5 12.400

0.00

11 12.6504.4 4
8.250 0.00234

7 ROU 49.950VANOAGA Alexia Gabriela
8.950

54.2

0.00

13.150 4.5

6.850

2311.350

0.00 8.400

4.6 13.000

0.00

5 12.4504.7 7
7.750 0.00274

8 CZE 49.800MASOVA Vanesa
8.850

74.2

0.00

13.050 5.2

7.650

212.850

0.00 7.400

4.7 12.100

0.00

18 11.8004.6 25
7.600 -0.40221

9 ITA 49.300GAVA Benedetta
8.950

35.0

0.00

13.950 4.6

7.650

612.250

0.00 6.100

5.0 11.100

0.00

39 12.0004.9 18
7.100 0.00258

10 UKR 49.200LOBOK Diana
8.600

373.6

0.00

12.200 4.2

7.500

1711.700

0.00 8.150

5.3 13.450

0.00

1 11.8504.6 24
7.250 0.00287

11 BEL 49.000BAERT Chloe
8.800

253.6

0.00

12.400 4.1

7.850

1211.950

0.00 8.100

4.4 12.500

0.00

9 12.1504.6 12
7.650 -0.10208
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

12 SUI 48.800ROVERI Chiara
8.750

283.6

0.00

12.350 4.1

7.850

1211.950

0.00 7.950

4.2 12.150

0.00

17 12.3504.6 10
7.750 0.00283

13 SUI 48.600WALSER Kea Luna
8.800

84.2

0.00

13.000 4.1

7.350

2011.450

0.00 7.600

4.3 11.900

0.00

24 12.2504.2 11
8.050 0.00282

14 NED 48.400DE WIJZE Alij
7.850

474.2

0.00

12.050 4.6

7.250

1411.850

0.00 8.200

4.3 12.500

0.00

8 12.0004.4 17
7.600 0.00263

15 SUI 48.300PENNISI Angela
8.400

214.2

0.00

12.600 4.7

7.450

912.150

0.00 7.050

4.1 11.150

0.00

37 12.4004.6 8
7.800 0.00281

16 GBR 48.150TAYLOR Jemima
8.900

64.2

0.00

13.100 3.9

6.650

3910.550

0.00 7.400

4.7 12.100

0.00

18 12.4004.6 8
7.800 0.00237

17 GER 48.100WOETZEL Lisa
8.900

173.8

0.00

12.700 4.1

7.200

2411.300

0.00 6.950

4.6 11.550

0.00

31 12.5504.6 5
7.950 0.00241

18 CRO 48.050PRPIC Mila
8.650

164.2

-0.10

12.750 4.4

6.800

2711.200

0.00 7.050

4.9 11.950

0.00

23 12.1504.5 13
7.650 0.00215

19 ROU 47.600BOTEZ Miruna
8.750

114.2

0.00

12.950 4.2

5.600

629.800

0.00 8.000

4.9 12.900

0.00

7 11.9504.7 19
7.250 0.00276

20 NED 47.450ALDENZEE Maud
8.750

283.6

0.00

12.350 4.2

7.150

2211.350

0.00 7.450

4.4 11.850

0.00

25 11.9004.2 20
7.700 0.00264

21 ISR 46.950SHOSHANI Yali
8.300

693.4

0.00

11.700 4.2

6.900

2911.100

0.00 7.400

4.7 12.100

0.00

18 12.0504.9 16
7.150 0.00253

22 NED 46.900HANASETH Tara
8.600

144.2

0.00

12.800 4.0

6.700

3710.700

0.00 7.850

4.2 12.050

0.00

21 11.3504.3 34
7.050 0.00265
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

23 NOR 46.850IFEANYI Hannah Onyine
8.650

443.4

0.00

12.050 3.9

8.150

1112.050

0.00 7.000

4.6 11.600

0.00

30 11.1504.2 44
6.950 0.00267

24 FRA 46.800MROZKOWIAK Maelys
8.850

243.6

0.00

12.450 4.5

6.500

3111.000

0.00 7.250

4.5 11.750

0.00

27 11.6004.4 31
7.200 0.00232

25 POL 46.750DROBNIAK Maria
8.650

443.4

0.00

12.050 3.4

7.200

3810.600

0.00 7.650

4.6 12.250

0.00

16 11.8504.6 23
7.350 -0.10268

25 UKR 46.750KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna
8.450

463.6

0.00

12.050 3.7

6.750

4110.450

0.00 7.500

5.0 12.400

-0.10

13 11.8504.3 21
7.550 0.00288

27 FIN 46.300VEISTELEHTO Evelin
8.750

283.6

0.00

12.350 4.8

6.400

2811.200

0.00 6.700

4.3 11.000

0.00

43 11.7504.2 27
7.550 0.00230

28 ESP 46.150ESCAURIAZA TIPACTI Leire
8.800

84.2

0.00

13.000 4.6

5.950

4010.550

0.00 5.650

4.9 10.550

0.00

52 12.0504.4 15
7.650 0.00226

29 HUN 45.950KNIGHT Anna Eileen
7.400

803.4

0.00

10.800 4.1

7.700

1511.800

0.00 7.700

4.6 12.300

0.00

14 11.0504.8 47
6.650 -0.40246

30 BEL 45.800DE SMEDT Marie
8.800

193.8

0.00

12.600 4.1

7.500

1811.600

0.00 6.450

4.5 10.950

0.00

44 10.6504.0 58
6.650 0.00209

31 GRE 45.550SAGKA Despoina
8.650

523.4

-0.10

11.950 4.2

5.900

5410.100

0.00 7.900

4.5 12.400

0.00

11 11.1004.7 45
6.700 -0.30242

31 AUT 45.550SCHWANINGER Rosa
8.650

343.6

0.00

12.250 3.5

7.950

1911.450

0.00 6.400

4.2 10.500

-0.10

53 11.3504.0 33
7.350 0.00204

33 FIN 45.400PODOBED Ekaterina
8.650

134.2

0.00

12.850 4.3

6.700

3011.000

0.00 5.300

4.4 9.700

0.00

65 11.8504.3 21
7.550 0.00229
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

34 IRL 45.200MOLONEY Mimi
8.550

533.4

0.00

11.950 2.7

7.500

4810.200

0.00 7.300

4.2 11.500

0.00

33 11.5504.2 32
7.350 0.00247

35 BEL 45.150DEGRYSE Hanne
8.750

223.8

0.00

12.550 3.6

6.650

4710.250

0.00 6.050

4.6 10.650

0.00

50 11.7004.3 28
7.700 -0.30210

35 AUT 45.150FRINT Valentina Gabriella
8.800

253.6

0.00

12.400 3.3

7.000

4510.300

0.00 7.150

4.3 11.450

0.00

34 11.0004.2 49
6.800 0.00205

37 SLO 45.100BABIC Luna
8.400

633.4

0.00

11.800 2.8

7.200

5810.000

0.00 7.650

4.4 12.050

0.00

22 11.2503.7 39
7.550 0.00279

38 SLO 44.950PRIJANOVIC Vita
8.800

363.4

0.00

12.200 2.8

7.350

5110.150

0.00 6.700

4.2 10.900

0.00

45 11.7004.0 29
7.700 0.00277

39 POL 44.900GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria
8.600

493.4

0.00

12.000 4.1

7.300

2111.400

0.00 5.900

4.4 10.200

-0.10

60 11.3004.1 35
7.200 0.00269

40 IRL 44.700MCGUINNESS Maeve
8.550

323.8

0.00

12.350 2.5

7.750

4610.250

0.00 7.000

4.2 11.200

0.00

36 10.9004.3 52
6.600 0.00249

41 POR 44.650REIS Joana
8.600

493.4

0.00

12.000 2.5

7.150

669.650

0.00 7.250

4.6 11.850

0.00

26 11.1504.0 42
7.150 0.00272

42 NOR 44.000KUBON Christine Victoria
8.600

373.6

0.00

12.200 3.9

6.800

3610.700

0.00 6.600

4.2 10.800

0.00

46 10.3004.2 68
6.400 -0.30266

43 AUT 43.950BOHLE Mia
8.600

623.2

0.00

11.800 1.9

7.800

649.700

0.00 7.450

4.2 11.650

0.00

29 10.8004.0 53
6.900 -0.10203

44 UKR 43.800CHORNA Daria
8.650

343.6

0.00

12.250 4.2

6.550

3510.750

0.00 4.300

4.7 9.000

0.00

73 11.8004.8 26
7.000 0.00286

GARW1AA-----JNR-------QUAL--------_C73H 1.0 Report Created WED 26 Jul 2023 18:37 by SmartScoring  8Page 4 /



European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

44 ROU 43.800MIHAESCU Anamaria
8.800

193.8

0.00

12.600 4.4

3.950

748.350

0.00 6.750

4.8 11.550

0.00

32 11.3004.7 38
6.700 -0.10275

46 CZE 43.750STRAKOSOVA Ema
8.600

593.4

-0.10

11.900 3.8

6.650

4210.450

0.00 6.700

4.7 11.400

0.00

35 10.0004.3 71
6.000 -0.30223

47 BUL 43.700SOKOLOVA Nikol
8.550

533.4

0.00

11.950 1.7

7.850

679.550

0.00 6.400

4.1 10.500

0.00

54 11.7004.4 30
7.600 -0.30213

48 CZE 43.650HAJDINOVA Natalie
8.550

533.4

0.00

11.950 2.0

8.150

5010.150

0.00 6.950

3.9 10.750

-0.10

47 10.8004.2 55
6.600 0.00222

48 BUL 43.650NIKOLOVA Elena
8.500

683.2

0.00

11.700 3.3

7.650

3210.950

0.00 5.650

4.4 10.050

0.00

62 10.9504.3 50
6.650 0.00212

50 SLO 43.600LUBINIC Luana
8.750

413.4

0.00

12.150 2.9

5.350

768.250

0.00 7.700

4.6 12.300

0.00

14 10.9003.6 51
7.300 0.00278

51 ISR 43.450LEIZEROVICH Almog
8.900

233.6

0.00

12.500 3.5

5.900

699.400

0.00 7.250

4.5 11.750

0.00

27 9.8004.5 73
5.400 -0.10254

52 ISL 43.300OLAFSDOTTIR Kristjana Osk
8.150

673.6

0.00

11.750 2.6

7.450

5610.050

0.00 7.100

3.2 10.300

0.00

56 11.2003.7 41
7.500 0.00251

53 POL 43.250ROWINSKA Maria
8.400

633.4

0.00

11.800 4.0

6.200

4910.200

0.00 6.400

4.4 10.700

-0.10

49 10.5503.9 61
6.650 0.00270

54 ARM 43.050BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta
8.750

283.6

0.00

12.350 2.5

6.150

728.650

0.00 6.350

4.4 10.750

0.00

48 11.3004.3 36
7.000 0.00202

55 BUL 42.900VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria
8.550

184.2

-0.10

12.650 2.6

7.450

5610.050

0.00 4.350

4.8 9.150

0.00

72 11.0504.3 46
6.750 0.00214
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

56 HUN 42.850SZIJ Emese Ada
8.700

423.4

0.00

12.100 3.5

7.300

3410.800

0.00 5.550

3.6 9.150

0.00

71 10.8004.1 54
6.800 -0.10245

57 FIN 42.600KESKITALO Essi
8.350

653.4

0.00

11.750 3.5

7.450

3310.950

0.00 5.350

4.2 9.550

0.00

66 10.3503.4 66
6.950 0.00231

58 DEN 42.450RASMUSSEN Frida
8.550

533.4

0.00

11.950 3.3

6.850

5210.150

0.00 6.950

3.6 10.550

0.00

51 9.8004.3 72
5.500 0.00225

59 HUN 42.400KUTASI Hanna Lena
8.700

333.6

0.00

12.300 2.8

6.600

689.400

0.00 5.900

4.4 10.300

0.00

57 10.4004.1 65
6.300 0.00244

60 TUR 42.250AKTURK Naz
8.550

533.4

0.00

11.950 2.2

7.700

599.900

0.00 5.300

4.1 9.400

0.00

67 11.0004.0 48
7.000 0.00285

61 POR 41.850FERREIRINHA Rita
8.550

533.4

0.00

11.950 3.5

6.350

609.850

0.00 4.900

4.5 9.400

0.00

68 10.6503.9 57
6.750 0.00273

62 AZE 41.650MAMMADOVA Aytan
8.100

743.4

0.00

11.500 1.2

7.750

718.950

0.00 6.850

4.2 11.050

0.00

41 10.1503.9 70
6.250 0.00207

63 ISR 41.600TORGEMAN Hili
8.800

483.2

0.00

12.000 3.6

6.100

659.700

0.00 4.850

4.4 9.250

0.00

69 10.6504.1 59
6.550 0.00255

64 ESP 41.450FERNANDEZ TORRES Jana
8.250

763.2

-0.10

11.350 4.7

5.050

639.750

0.00 5.000

4.2 9.200

0.00

70 11.1504.3 43
7.050 -0.20228

64 AZE 41.450MAJIDZADE Duyghu
8.600

493.4

0.00

12.000 3.6

6.800

4310.400

0.00 4.100

4.5 8.600

0.00

76 10.4503.7 63
6.750 0.00206

66 TUR 41.250KURTULUS Zeynep
7.450

773.6

0.00

11.050 4.6

5.500

5510.100

0.00 4.700

4.1 8.800

0.00

74 11.3004.4 37
6.900 0.00284
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

67 CYP 40.600LYSANDROU Kyriaki
8.350

723.2

0.00

11.550 2.5

7.600

5310.100

0.00 5.450

3.3 8.750

0.00

75 10.2003.4 69
6.800 0.00219

68 POR 40.500JUSTO Clara
8.300

693.4

0.00

11.700 4.0

4.450

738.450

0.00 5.650

4.3 9.950

0.00

63 10.4003.2 64
7.200 0.00271

68 GRE 40.500SPILIOPOULOU Maria Markella
8.100

404.2

-0.10

12.200 2.3

5.500

787.800

0.00 5.650

4.3 9.950

0.00

63 10.5504.3 62
6.350 -0.10243

70 CYP 40.200PANAGIOTOU Eleana
8.500

603.4

0.00

11.900 2.0

7.150

709.150

0.00 6.550

3.5 10.050

0.00

61 9.1004.0 75
5.100 0.00220

71 LTU 38.050TARAILYTE Daniele
7.200

813.4

-0.30

10.300 1.0

6.150

797.150

0.00 6.550

3.7 10.250

0.00

58 10.3503.5 67
6.850 0.00260

72 CYP 36.700PAPAIOANNOU Kalypso
7.500

793.4

-0.10

10.800 1.0

7.000

778.000

0.00 5.600

2.8 8.400

0.00

77 9.5003.1 74
6.400 0.00218

73 MKD 35.300DELJANOVSKA Stefani
8.250

753.2

0.00

11.450 0.8

6.300

807.100

0.00 4.800

3.2 8.000

0.00

78 8.7503.0 77
5.750 0.00262

74 ESP 33.600ESCUDERO CABACAS Marina
820.0

0.00

0.000 4.0

7.200

2611.200

0.00 6.850

4.3 11.150

0.00

38 11.2504.2 40
7.150 -0.10227

75 SRB 31.950DRAKULIC Tara
8.450

713.2

0.00

11.650 1.1

4.800

815.900

0.00 3.800

3.6 7.400

0.00

81 7.0003.8 78
3.800 -0.60280

76 GEO 29.150TQEMALADZE Tinatini
8.350

723.2

0.00

11.550 0.9

4.250

830.650

-4.50 4.250

3.7 7.950

0.00

80 9.0003.3 76
5.700 0.00238

77 LAT 27.050GRAUDA GROTE Anna
820.0

0.00

0.000 3.3

5.000

758.300

0.00 3.600

4.4 8.000

0.00

79 10.7503.9 56
6.850 0.00259
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

78 MDA 25.100MOROZAN Aniela
8.100

783.2

-0.30

11.000 0.8

5.550

822.350

-4.00 2.300

2.9 5.100

-0.10

82 6.6502.7 79
3.950 0.00261

ISL DNFGUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja Katrin
0.00

DNS 2.6

7.700

4410.300

0.00 6.050

4.3 10.250

-0.10

59 DNS
0.00250

GBR DNFLEWIS Ellie
8.600

433.6

-0.10

12.100 4.3

8.100

512.400

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00236

CRO DNFMESTER Sofia
0.00

DNS 4.8

6.450

2511.250

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00217

FRA DNFNELO Astria
8.800

84.2

0.00

13.000 4.9

7.350

712.250

0.00 6.300

4.2 10.500

0.00

55 DNS
0.00233

DEN DNFPEDERSEN Amalie Plauborg
8.400

393.8

0.00

12.200 2.9

6.900

619.800

0.00 7.000

4.0 11.000

0.00

42 DNS
0.00224

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.150KEVRIC Helen 13.7505.61 GER Q239

7.650MASOVA Vanesa 12.8505.22 CZE Q221

7.550CAPUTO Sara 12.6505.13 ITA Q257

7.650KANDALOVA Ema Grace 12.4504.84 GBR Q235

8.100LEWIS Ellie 12.4004.35 GBR Q236

7.650GAVA Benedetta 12.2504.66 ITA Q258

7.350NELO Astria 12.2504.97 FRA Q233

7.100FIORAVANTI Emma 12.2005.18 ITA256

7.450PENNISI Angela 12.1504.79 SUI Q281

7.300VIALLAT Lilou 12.1004.810 FRA R1234

8.150IFEANYI Hannah Onyine 12.0503.911 NOR R2267

7.850BAERT Chloe 11.9504.112 BEL R3208

7.850ROVERI Chiara 11.950  R34.112 SUI283

7.250DE WIJZE Alij 11.8504.614 NED263

7.700KNIGHT Anna Eileen 11.8004.115 HUN246

7.050GOTTHARDT Marlene 11.7504.716 GER240

7.500LOBOK Diana 11.7004.217 UKR287

7.500DE SMEDT Marie 11.6004.118 BEL209

7.950SCHWANINGER Rosa 11.4503.519 AUT204

7.350WALSER Kea Luna 11.4504.120 SUI282

7.300GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria 11.4004.121 POL269

7.150ALDENZEE Maud 11.3504.222 NED264

6.850VANOAGA Alexia Gabriela 11.3504.523 ROU274

7.200WOETZEL Lisa 11.3004.124 GER241

6.450MESTER Sofia 11.2504.825 CRO217

7.200ESCUDERO CABACAS 11.2004.026 ESP227

6.800PRPIC Mila 11.2004.427 CRO215

6.400VEISTELEHTO Evelin 11.2004.828 FIN230

6.900SHOSHANI Yali 11.1004.229 ISR253
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

6.700PODOBED Ekaterina 11.0004.330 FIN229

6.500MROZKOWIAK Maelys 11.0004.531 FRA232

7.650NIKOLOVA Elena 10.9503.332 BUL212

7.450KESKITALO Essi 10.9503.533 FIN231

7.300SZIJ Emese Ada 10.8003.534 HUN245

6.550CHORNA Daria 10.7504.235 UKR286

6.800KUBON Christine Victoria 10.7003.936 NOR266

6.700HANASETH Tara 10.7004.037 NED265

7.200DROBNIAK Maria 10.6003.438 POL268

6.650TAYLOR Jemima 10.5503.939 GBR237

5.950ESCAURIAZA TIPACTI Leire 10.5504.640 ESP226

6.750KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna 10.4503.741 UKR288

6.650STRAKOSOVA Ema 10.4503.842 CZE223

6.800MAJIDZADE Duyghu 10.4003.643 AZE206

7.700GUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja 10.3002.644 ISL250

7.000FRINT Valentina Gabriella 10.3003.345 AUT205

7.750MCGUINNESS Maeve 10.2502.546 IRL249

6.650DEGRYSE Hanne 10.2503.647 BEL210

7.500MOLONEY Mimi 10.2002.748 IRL247

6.200ROWINSKA Maria 10.2004.049 POL270

8.150HAJDINOVA Natalie 10.1502.050 CZE222

7.350PRIJANOVIC Vita 10.1502.851 SLO277

6.850RASMUSSEN Frida 10.1503.352 DEN225

7.600LYSANDROU Kyriaki 10.1002.553 CYP219

5.900SAGKA Despoina 10.1004.254 GRE242

5.500KURTULUS Zeynep 10.1004.655 TUR284

7.450OLAFSDOTTIR Kristjana Osk 10.0502.656 ISL251

7.450VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria 10.0502.656 BUL214

7.200BABIC Luna 10.0002.858 SLO279
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.700AKTURK Naz 9.9002.259 TUR285

6.350FERREIRINHA Rita 9.8503.560 POR273

6.900PEDERSEN Amalie Plauborg 9.8002.961 DEN224

5.600BOTEZ Miruna 9.8004.262 ROU276

5.050FERNANDEZ TORRES Jana 9.7504.763 ESP228

7.800BOHLE Mia 9.7001.964 AUT203

6.100TORGEMAN Hili 9.7003.665 ISR255

7.150REIS Joana 9.6502.566 POR272

7.850SOKOLOVA Nikol 9.5501.767 BUL213

6.600KUTASI Hanna Lena 9.4002.868 HUN244

5.900LEIZEROVICH Almog 9.4003.569 ISR254

7.150PANAGIOTOU Eleana 9.1502.070 CYP220

7.750MAMMADOVA Aytan 8.9501.271 AZE207

6.150BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta 8.6502.572 ARM202

4.450JUSTO Clara 8.4504.073 POR271

3.950MIHAESCU Anamaria 8.3504.474 ROU275

5.000GRAUDA GROTE Anna 8.3003.375 LAT259

5.350LUBINIC Luana 8.2502.976 SLO278

7.000PAPAIOANNOU Kalypso 8.0001.077 CYP218

5.500SPILIOPOULOU Maria 7.8002.378 GRE243

6.150TARAILYTE Daniele 7.1501.079 LTU260

6.300DELJANOVSKA Stefani 7.1000.880 MKD262

4.800DRAKULIC Tara 5.9001.181 SRB280

5.550MOROZAN Aniela 2.3500.882 -4.00MDA261

4.250TQEMALADZE Tinatini 0.6500.983 -4.50GEO238

Uneven bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

GAVA Benedetta 7.6506 ITA 12.250258

NELO Astria 7.3507 FRA 12.250233

4.100BAERT Chloe 7.850=12 BEL 11.950208

4.100ROVERI Chiara 7.850=12 SUI 11.950283

SCHWANINGER Rosa 7.95019 AUT 11.450204

WALSER Kea Luna 7.35020 SUI 11.450282

ALDENZEE Maud 7.15022 NED 11.350264

VANOAGA Alexia 6.85023 ROU 11.350274

ESCUDERO CABACAS 7.20026 ESP 11.200227

PRPIC Mila 6.80027 CRO 11.200215

VEISTELEHTO Evelin 6.40028 FIN 11.200230

PODOBED Ekaterina 6.70030 FIN 11.000229

MROZKOWIAK Maelys 6.50031 FRA 11.000232

NIKOLOVA Elena 7.65032 BUL 10.950212

KESKITALO Essi 7.45033 FIN 10.950231

KUBON Christine 6.80036 NOR 10.700266

HANASETH Tara 6.70037 NED 10.700265

TAYLOR Jemima 6.65039 GBR 10.550237

ESCAURIAZA TIPACTI 5.95040 ESP 10.550226

KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna 6.75041 UKR 10.450288

STRAKOSOVA Ema 6.65042 CZE 10.450223

GUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja 7.70044 ISL 10.300250

FRINT Valentina 7.00045 AUT 10.300205

MCGUINNESS Maeve 7.75046 IRL 10.250249

DEGRYSE Hanne 6.65047 BEL 10.250210

MOLONEY Mimi 7.50048 IRL 10.200247

ROWINSKA Maria 6.20049 POL 10.200270
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

HAJDINOVA Natalie 8.15050 CZE 10.150222

PRIJANOVIC Vita 7.35051 SLO 10.150277

RASMUSSEN Frida 6.85052 DEN 10.150225

LYSANDROU Kyriaki 7.60053 CYP 10.100219

SAGKA Despoina 5.90054 GRE 10.100242

KURTULUS Zeynep 5.50055 TUR 10.100284

2.600VENTSISLAVOVA 7.450=56 BUL 10.050214

2.600OLAFSDOTTIR Kristjana 7.450=56 ISL 10.050251

PEDERSEN Amalie 6.90061 DEN 9.800224

BOTEZ Miruna 5.60062 ROU 9.800276

BOHLE Mia 7.80064 AUT 9.700203

TORGEMAN Hili 6.10065 ISR 9.700255

KUTASI Hanna Lena 6.60068 HUN 9.400244

LEIZEROVICH Almog 5.90069 ISR 9.400254

LEGEND
Uneven bars

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.000KEVRIC Helen 13.6755.01 GER Q1 14.000239

9.150 4.22 13.350

8.950GAVA Benedetta 13.6005.02 ITA Q1 13.950258

9.050 4.22 13.250

9.000CAPUTO Sara 13.5255.03 ITA Q1 14.000257

8.950 4.2 -0.102 13.050

9.200KANDALOVA Ema 12.9754.24 GBR Q1 13.400235

8.950 3.62 12.550

8.850MASOVA Vanesa 12.8504.25 CZE Q1 13.050221

9.050 3.62 12.650

8.950VANOAGA Alexia 12.7754.26 ROU Q1 13.150274

8.800 3.62 12.400

8.900TAYLOR Jemima 12.7754.27 GBR Q1 13.100237

8.850 3.62 12.450

8.800ESCAURIAZA 12.7754.28 ESP Q1 13.000226

8.950 3.62 12.550

8.800WALSER Kea Luna 12.7754.28 SUI Q1 13.000282

8.950 3.62 12.550

8.750BOTEZ Miruna 12.6754.210 ROU R11 12.950276

8.800 3.62 12.400

8.650PRPIC Mila 12.6004.211 -0.10CRO R21 12.750215

8.850 3.62 12.450

8.600HANASETH Tara 12.5504.212 NED R31 12.800265

8.700 3.62 12.300

8.400PENNISI Angela 12.5504.213 SUI 1 12.600281

8.900 3.62 12.500
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European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.550VENTSISLAVOVA 12.4754.214 -0.10BUL 1 12.650214

8.800 3.6 -0.102 12.300

7.500FIORAVANTI Emma 12.3254.415 ITA 1 11.900256

8.750 4.02 12.750

8.650CHORNA Daria 12.3253.616 UKR 1 12.250286

8.600 3.82 12.400

8.900LEIZEROVICH 12.3003.617 ISR 1 12.500254

8.700 3.42 12.100

8.600LOBOK Diana 12.3003.618 UKR 1 12.200287

8.600 3.82 12.400

8.550MCGUINNESS 12.3003.819 IRL 1 12.350249

8.650 3.62 12.250

8.800MIHAESCU 12.2753.820 ROU 1 12.600275

8.350 3.62 11.950

8.750VEISTELEHTO Evelin 12.2753.621 FIN 1 12.350230

8.600 3.62 12.200

8.500GOTTHARDT 12.2004.422 -0.10GER 1 12.800240

7.500 4.2 -0.102 11.600

8.100SPILIOPOULOU 12.2004.223 -0.10GRE 1 12.200243

8.600 3.62 12.200

8.700KUTASI Hanna Lena 12.1753.624 HUN 1 12.300244

8.650 3.42 12.050

8.750BUCHAKHCHYAN 12.0753.625 ARM 1 12.350202

8.400 3.42 11.800

8.400PEDERSEN Amalie 12.0753.826 DEN 1 12.200224

8.550 3.42 11.950
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Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.800PRIJANOVIC Vita 12.0503.427 SLO 1 12.200277

8.700 3.22 11.900

7.850DE WIJZE Alij 12.0504.228 NED 1 12.050263

8.550 3.6 -0.102 12.050

8.750LUBINIC Luana 12.0003.429 SLO 1 12.150278

8.650 3.22 11.850

8.600REIS Joana 11.9003.430 POR 1 12.000272

8.600 3.22 11.800

8.300SHOSHANI Yali 11.8003.431 ISR 1 11.700253

8.400 3.6 -0.102 11.900

8.550FERREIRINHA Rita 11.7753.432 POR 1 11.950273

8.400 3.22 11.600

8.300JUSTO Clara 11.6253.433 POR 1 11.700271

8.350 3.22 11.550

8.600KUBON Christine 11.6003.634 NOR 1 12.200266

7.700 3.6 -0.302 11.000

7.450KURTULUS Zeynep 11.5503.635 TUR 1 11.050284

8.650 3.42 12.050

8.500PANAGIOTOU 11.5503.436 CYP 1 11.900220

7.600 3.62 11.200

8.400ROWINSKA Maria 11.3503.437 POL 1 11.800270

7.600 3.6 -0.302 10.900

7.200TARAILYTE Daniele 10.5003.438 -0.30LTU 1 10.300260

7.100 3.62 10.700

8.400ESCUDERO 6.0000.039 ESP 1 0.000227

8.400 3.62 12.000
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JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.350VUJICIC Katja 5.8753.440 BIH 1 11.750211

0.02 0.000

GRAUDA GROTE 0.0000.041 LAT 1 0.000259

0.02 0.000

8.600LEWIS Ellie DNF3.6 -0.10GBR 1 12.100236

2 DNS

8.100MOROZAN Aniela DNF3.2 -0.30MDA 1 11.000261

2 DNS

GUNNARSDOTTIR DNSISL 1 DNS250

2 DNS

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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European Youth Olympic Festival
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Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

VANOAGA Alexia 13.1506 ROU 12.775274

TAYLOR Jemima 13.1007 GBR 12.775237

8.950ESCAURIAZA TIPACTI 13.000=8 ESP 4.20012.775226

8.950WALSER Kea Luna 13.000=8 SUI 4.20012.775282

HANASETH Tara 12.80012 NED 12.550265

PENNISI Angela 12.60013 SUI 12.550281

FIORAVANTI Emma 12.75015 ITA 12.325256

CHORNA Daria 12.40016 UKR 12.325286

LEIZEROVICH Almog 12.50017 ISR 12.300254

LOBOK Diana 12.40018 UKR 12.300287

MCGUINNESS Maeve 12.35019 IRL 12.300249

MIHAESCU Anamaria 12.60020 ROU 12.275275

VEISTELEHTO Evelin 12.35021 FIN 12.275230

GOTTHARDT Marlene 12.80022 GER 12.200240

SPILIOPOULOU Maria 12.20023 GRE 12.200243

BUCHAKHCHYAN 12.35025 ARM 12.075202

PEDERSEN Amalie 12.20026 DEN 12.075224

PRIJANOVIC Vita 12.20027 SLO 12.050277

DE WIJZE Alij 12.05028 NED 12.050263

KURTULUS Zeynep 12.05035 TUR 11.550284

PANAGIOTOU Eleana 11.90036 CYP 11.550220

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.150LOBOK Diana 13.4505.31 UKR Q287

8.150GOTTHARDT Marlene 13.0504.92 GER Q240

7.950KEVRIC Helen 13.0505.13 GER Q239

7.850FIORAVANTI Emma 13.0505.24 ITA Q256

8.400VANOAGA Alexia Gabriela 13.0004.65 ROU Q274

7.350CAPUTO Sara 12.9505.66 ITA Q257

8.000BOTEZ Miruna 12.9004.97 ROU Q276

8.200DE WIJZE Alij 12.5004.38 NED Q263

8.100BAERT Chloe 12.5004.49 BEL R1208

8.250KANDALOVA Ema Grace 12.4504.210 GBR R2235

7.900SAGKA Despoina 12.400  R34.511 GRE242

7.900VIALLAT Lilou 12.4004.511 FRA R3234

7.500KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna 12.4005.013 -0.10UKR288

7.700KNIGHT Anna Eileen 12.3004.614 HUN246

7.700LUBINIC Luana 12.3004.614 SLO278

7.650DROBNIAK Maria 12.2504.616 POL268

7.950ROVERI Chiara 12.1504.217 SUI283

7.400MASOVA Vanesa 12.1004.718 CZE221

7.400SHOSHANI Yali 12.1004.718 ISR253

7.400TAYLOR Jemima 12.1004.718 GBR237

7.850HANASETH Tara 12.0504.221 NED265

7.650BABIC Luna 12.0504.422 SLO279

7.050PRPIC Mila 11.9504.923 CRO215

7.600WALSER Kea Luna 11.9004.324 SUI282

7.450ALDENZEE Maud 11.8504.425 NED264

7.250REIS Joana 11.8504.626 POR272

7.250LEIZEROVICH Almog 11.7504.527 ISR254

7.250MROZKOWIAK Maelys 11.7504.527 FRA232

7.450BOHLE Mia 11.6504.229 AUT203
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Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.000IFEANYI Hannah Onyine 11.6004.630 NOR267

6.950WOETZEL Lisa 11.5504.631 GER241

6.750MIHAESCU Anamaria 11.5504.832 ROU275

7.300MOLONEY Mimi 11.5004.233 IRL247

7.150FRINT Valentina Gabriella 11.4504.334 AUT205

6.700STRAKOSOVA Ema 11.4004.735 CZE223

7.000MCGUINNESS Maeve 11.2004.236 IRL249

7.050PENNISI Angela 11.1504.137 SUI281

6.850ESCUDERO CABACAS 11.1504.338 ESP227

6.100GAVA Benedetta 11.1005.039 ITA258

7.450THORBJARNADOTTIR Audur 11.0503.640 ISL252

6.850MAMMADOVA Aytan 11.0504.241 AZE207

7.000PEDERSEN Amalie Plauborg 11.0004.042 DEN224

6.700VEISTELEHTO Evelin 11.0004.343 FIN230

6.450DE SMEDT Marie 10.9504.544 BEL209

6.700PRIJANOVIC Vita 10.9004.245 SLO277

6.600KUBON Christine Victoria 10.8004.246 NOR266

6.950HAJDINOVA Natalie 10.7503.947 -0.10CZE222

6.350BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta 10.7504.448 ARM202

6.400ROWINSKA Maria 10.7004.449 -0.10POL270

6.050DEGRYSE Hanne 10.6504.650 BEL210

6.950RASMUSSEN Frida 10.5503.651 DEN225

5.650ESCAURIAZA TIPACTI Leire 10.5504.952 ESP226

6.400SCHWANINGER Rosa 10.5004.253 -0.10AUT204

6.400SOKOLOVA Nikol 10.5004.154 BUL213

6.300NELO Astria 10.5004.255 FRA233

7.100OLAFSDOTTIR Kristjana Osk 10.3003.256 ISL251

5.900KUTASI Hanna Lena 10.3004.457 HUN244

6.550TARAILYTE Daniele 10.2503.758 LTU260
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Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

6.050GUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja 10.2504.359 -0.10ISL250

5.900GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria 10.2004.460 -0.10POL269

6.550PANAGIOTOU Eleana 10.0503.561 CYP220

5.650NIKOLOVA Elena 10.0504.462 BUL212

5.650JUSTO Clara 9.9504.363 POR271

5.650SPILIOPOULOU Maria 9.9504.363 GRE243

5.300PODOBED Ekaterina 9.7004.465 FIN229

5.350KESKITALO Essi 9.5504.266 FIN231

5.300AKTURK Naz 9.4004.167 TUR285

4.900FERREIRINHA Rita 9.4004.568 POR273

4.850TORGEMAN Hili 9.2504.469 ISR255

5.000FERNANDEZ TORRES Jana 9.2004.270 ESP228

5.550SZIJ Emese Ada 9.1503.671 HUN245

4.350VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria 9.1504.872 BUL214

4.300CHORNA Daria 9.0004.773 UKR286

4.700KURTULUS Zeynep 8.8004.174 TUR284

5.450LYSANDROU Kyriaki 8.7503.375 CYP219

4.100MAJIDZADE Duyghu 8.6004.576 AZE206

5.600PAPAIOANNOU Kalypso 8.4002.877 CYP218

4.800DELJANOVSKA Stefani 8.0003.278 MKD262

3.600GRAUDA GROTE Anna 8.0004.479 LAT259

4.250TQEMALADZE Tinatini 7.9503.780 GEO238

3.800DRAKULIC Tara 7.4003.681 SRB280

2.300MOROZAN Aniela 5.1002.982 -0.10MDA261

0.000LEWIS Ellie DNSGBR236

0.000MESTER Sofia DNSCRO217

GARW1APBB---JNR-------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Report Created WED 26 Jul 2023 18:34 by SmartScoring  4Page 3 /



European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
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Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

Balance beam

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

GOTTHARDT Marlene 8.1502 GER 13.050240

KEVRIC Helen 7.9503 GER 13.050239

FIORAVANTI Emma 7.8504 ITA 13.050256

DE WIJZE Alij 8.2008 NED 12.500263

BAERT Chloe 8.1009 BEL 12.500208

4.500VIALLAT Lilou 7.900=11 FRA 12.400234

4.500SAGKA Despoina 7.900=11 GRE 12.400242

KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna 7.50013 UKR 12.400288

4.600KNIGHT Anna Eileen 7.700=14 HUN 12.300246

4.600LUBINIC Luana 7.700=14 SLO 12.300278

4.700MASOVA Vanesa 7.400=18 CZE 12.100221

4.700TAYLOR Jemima 7.400=18 GBR 12.100237

4.700SHOSHANI Yali 7.400=18 ISR 12.100253

HANASETH Tara 7.85021 NED 12.050265

BABIC Luna 7.65022 SLO 12.050279

ALDENZEE Maud 7.45025 NED 11.850264

REIS Joana 7.25026 POR 11.850272

4.500MROZKOWIAK Maelys 7.250=27 FRA 11.750232

4.500LEIZEROVICH Almog 7.250=27 ISR 11.750254

WOETZEL Lisa 6.95031 GER 11.550241

MIHAESCU Anamaria 6.75032 ROU 11.550275

PENNISI Angela 7.05037 SUI 11.150281

ESCUDERO CABACAS 6.85038 ESP 11.150227

THORBJARNADOTTIR 7.45040 ISL 11.050252

MAMMADOVA Aytan 6.85041 AZE 11.050207

PEDERSEN Amalie 7.00042 DEN 11.000224

VEISTELEHTO Evelin 6.70043 FIN 11.000230
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Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

HAJDINOVA Natalie 6.95047 CZE 10.750222

BUCHAKHCHYAN 6.35048 ARM 10.750202

RASMUSSEN Frida 6.95051 DEN 10.550225

ESCAURIAZA TIPACTI 5.65052 ESP 10.550226

4.200SCHWANINGER Rosa 6.40053 AUT 10.500204

4.100SOKOLOVA Nikol 6.40054 BUL 10.500213

NELO Astria 6.30055 FRA 10.500233

OLAFSDOTTIR Kristjana 7.10056 ISL 10.300251

KUTASI Hanna Lena 5.90057 HUN 10.300244

TARAILYTE Daniele 6.55058 LTU 10.250260

GUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja 6.05059 ISL 10.250250

PANAGIOTOU Eleana 6.55061 CYP 10.050220

NIKOLOVA Elena 5.65062 BUL 10.050212

4.300SPILIOPOULOU Maria 5.650=63 GRE 9.950243

4.300JUSTO Clara 5.650=63 POR 9.950271

AKTURK Naz 5.30067 TUR 9.400285

FERREIRINHA Rita 4.90068 POR 9.400273

SZIJ Emese Ada 5.55071 HUN 9.150245

VENTSISLAVOVA 4.35072 BUL 9.150214

DELJANOVSKA Stefani 4.80078 MKD 8.000262

GRAUDA GROTE Anna 3.60079 LAT 8.000259

LEGEND
Balance beam

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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7.750FIORAVANTI Emma 13.2505.51 ITA Q256

7.900KEVRIC Helen 13.1005.22 GER Q239

7.450CAPUTO Sara 12.7505.33 ITA Q257

8.250VIALLAT Lilou 12.6504.44 FRA Q234

7.950WOETZEL Lisa 12.5504.65 GER Q241

7.750GOTTHARDT Marlene 12.5504.86 GER240

7.750VANOAGA Alexia Gabriela 12.4504.77 ROU Q274

7.800PENNISI Angela 12.4004.68 SUI Q281

7.800TAYLOR Jemima 12.4004.68 GBR Q237

7.750ROVERI Chiara 12.3504.610 SUI R1283

8.050WALSER Kea Luna 12.2504.211 SUI282

7.650BAERT Chloe 12.1504.612 -0.10BEL R2208

7.650PRPIC Mila 12.1504.513 CRO R3215

7.500KANDALOVA Ema Grace 12.1004.614 GBR235

7.650ESCAURIAZA TIPACTI Leire 12.0504.415 ESP226

7.150SHOSHANI Yali 12.0504.916 ISR253

7.600DE WIJZE Alij 12.0004.417 NED263

7.100GAVA Benedetta 12.0004.918 ITA258

7.250BOTEZ Miruna 11.9504.719 ROU276

7.700ALDENZEE Maud 11.9004.220 NED264

7.550KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna 11.8504.321 UKR288

7.550PODOBED Ekaterina 11.8504.321 FIN229

7.350DROBNIAK Maria 11.8504.623 -0.10POL268

7.250LOBOK Diana 11.8504.624 UKR287

7.600MASOVA Vanesa 11.8004.625 -0.40CZE221

7.000CHORNA Daria 11.8004.826 UKR286

7.550VEISTELEHTO Evelin 11.7504.227 FIN230

7.700DEGRYSE Hanne 11.7004.328 -0.30BEL210

7.700PRIJANOVIC Vita 11.7004.029 SLO277
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7.600SOKOLOVA Nikol 11.7004.430 -0.30BUL213

7.200MROZKOWIAK Maelys 11.6004.431 FRA232

7.350MOLONEY Mimi 11.5504.232 IRL247

7.350SCHWANINGER Rosa 11.3504.033 AUT204

7.050HANASETH Tara 11.3504.334 NED265

7.200GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria 11.3004.135 POL269

7.000BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta 11.3004.336 ARM202

6.900KURTULUS Zeynep 11.3004.437 TUR284

6.700MIHAESCU Anamaria 11.3004.738 -0.10ROU275

7.550BABIC Luna 11.2503.739 SLO279

7.150ESCUDERO CABACAS 11.2504.240 -0.10ESP227

7.500OLAFSDOTTIR Kristjana Osk 11.2003.741 ISL251

7.150REIS Joana 11.1504.042 POR272

7.050FERNANDEZ TORRES Jana 11.1504.343 -0.20ESP228

6.950IFEANYI Hannah Onyine 11.1504.244 NOR267

6.700SAGKA Despoina 11.1004.745 -0.30GRE242

6.750VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria 11.0504.346 BUL214

6.650KNIGHT Anna Eileen 11.0504.847 -0.40HUN246

7.000AKTURK Naz 11.0004.048 TUR285

6.800FRINT Valentina Gabriella 11.0004.249 AUT205

6.650NIKOLOVA Elena 10.9504.350 BUL212

7.300LUBINIC Luana 10.9003.651 SLO278

6.600MCGUINNESS Maeve 10.9004.352 IRL249

6.900BOHLE Mia 10.8004.053 -0.10AUT203

6.800SZIJ Emese Ada 10.8004.154 -0.10HUN245

6.600HAJDINOVA Natalie 10.8004.255 CZE222

6.850GRAUDA GROTE Anna 10.7503.956 LAT259

6.750FERREIRINHA Rita 10.6503.957 POR273

6.650DE SMEDT Marie 10.6504.058 BEL209
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6.550TORGEMAN Hili 10.6504.159 ISR255

7.350THORBJARNADOTTIR Audur 10.5503.260 ISL252

6.650ROWINSKA Maria 10.5503.961 POL270

6.350SPILIOPOULOU Maria 10.5504.362 -0.10GRE243

6.750MAJIDZADE Duyghu 10.4503.763 AZE206

7.200JUSTO Clara 10.4003.264 POR271

6.300KUTASI Hanna Lena 10.4004.165 HUN244

6.950KESKITALO Essi 10.3503.466 FIN231

6.850TARAILYTE Daniele 10.3503.567 LTU260

6.400KUBON Christine Victoria 10.3004.268 -0.30NOR266

6.800LYSANDROU Kyriaki 10.2003.469 CYP219

6.250MAMMADOVA Aytan 10.1503.970 AZE207

6.000STRAKOSOVA Ema 10.0004.371 -0.30CZE223

5.500RASMUSSEN Frida 9.8004.372 DEN225

5.400LEIZEROVICH Almog 9.8004.573 -0.10ISR254

6.400PAPAIOANNOU Kalypso 9.5003.174 CYP218

5.100PANAGIOTOU Eleana 9.1004.075 CYP220

5.700TQEMALADZE Tinatini 9.0003.376 GEO238

5.750DELJANOVSKA Stefani 8.7503.077 MKD262

3.800DRAKULIC Tara 7.0003.878 -0.60SRB280

3.950MOROZAN Aniela 6.6502.779 MDA261

4.100GJOKA Orkida 6.2002.180 ALB200

4.950DRAGANI Gresa 6.0501.481 -0.30ALB201

3.150VUJICIC Katja 5.5502.482 BIH211

0.000GUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja DNSISL250

0.000LEWIS Ellie DNSGBR236

0.000MESTER Sofia DNSCRO217

0.000NELO Astria DNSFRA233

0.000PEDERSEN Amalie Plauborg DNSDEN224

GARW1APFX---JNR-------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Report Created WED 26 Jul 2023 18:36 by SmartScoring  4Page 3 /



European Youth Olympic Festival
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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WOETZEL Lisa 7.9505 GER 12.550241

GOTTHARDT Marlene 7.7506 GER 12.550240

4.600TAYLOR Jemima 7.800=8 GBR 12.400237

4.600PENNISI Angela 7.800=8 SUI 12.400281

4.600BAERT Chloe 7.65012 BEL 12.150208

4.500PRPIC Mila 7.65013 CRO 12.150215

ESCAURIAZA TIPACTI 7.65015 ESP 12.050226

SHOSHANI Yali 7.15016 ISR 12.050253

DE WIJZE Alij 7.60017 NED 12.000263

GAVA Benedetta 7.10018 ITA 12.000258

4.300PODOBED Ekaterina 7.550=21 FIN 11.850229

4.300KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna 7.550=21 UKR 11.850288

DROBNIAK Maria 7.35023 POL 11.850268

LOBOK Diana 7.25024 UKR 11.850287

MASOVA Vanesa 7.60025 CZE 11.800221

CHORNA Daria 7.00026 UKR 11.800286

4.300DEGRYSE Hanne 7.70028 BEL 11.700210

4.000PRIJANOVIC Vita 7.70029 SLO 11.700277

SOKOLOVA Nikol 7.60030 BUL 11.700213

SCHWANINGER Rosa 7.35033 AUT 11.350204

HANASETH Tara 7.05034 NED 11.350265

GRZESIKIEWICZ 7.20035 POL 11.300269

BUCHAKHCHYAN 7.00036 ARM 11.300202

KURTULUS Zeynep 6.90037 TUR 11.300284

MIHAESCU Anamaria 6.70038 ROU 11.300275

BABIC Luna 7.55039 SLO 11.250279
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ESCUDERO CABACAS 7.15040 ESP 11.250227

REIS Joana 7.15042 POR 11.150272

FERNANDEZ TORRES 7.05043 ESP 11.150228

IFEANYI Hannah Onyine 6.95044 NOR 11.150267

VENTSISLAVOVA 6.75046 BUL 11.050214

KNIGHT Anna Eileen 6.65047 HUN 11.050246

AKTURK Naz 7.00048 TUR 11.000285

FRINT Valentina 6.80049 AUT 11.000205

LUBINIC Luana 7.30051 SLO 10.900278

MCGUINNESS Maeve 6.60052 IRL 10.900249

BOHLE Mia 6.90053 AUT 10.800203

SZIJ Emese Ada 6.80054 HUN 10.800245

HAJDINOVA Natalie 6.60055 CZE 10.800222

FERREIRINHA Rita 6.75057 POR 10.650273

DE SMEDT Marie 6.65058 BEL 10.650209

TORGEMAN Hili 6.55059 ISR 10.650255

THORBJARNADOTTIR 7.35060 ISL 10.550252

ROWINSKA Maria 6.65061 POL 10.550270

SPILIOPOULOU Maria 6.35062 GRE 10.550243

JUSTO Clara 7.20064 POR 10.400271

KUTASI Hanna Lena 6.30065 HUN 10.400244

KESKITALO Essi 6.95066 FIN 10.350231

TARAILYTE Daniele 6.85067 LTU 10.350260

RASMUSSEN Frida 5.50072 DEN 9.800225

LEIZEROVICH Almog 5.40073 ISR 9.800254
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LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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